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MP/600/62/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR GANDHI1.
17,DASPUR,KUNJ ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222402,9407160145

MP/410/64/Adv SATISH CHANDRA BHARGAVA2.
H-11,KITIYANI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)255348,9406824939

MP/41/68/Adv BALARAM PATIDAR3.
34,CHAUDHARY COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223091,9926621751

MP/60/68/Adv KANTILAL RUNWAL4.
NAYAPURA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-220160,9424080230

MP/757/68/Adv MOHAN LAL MARCHYA (DEAD)5.
RAM TAKREE CORNER, COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222754,9425327254

MP/775/68/Adv MANGILAL VERMA6.
STATION ROAD,91,PARK COLONY, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)224054,9229572282

MP/840/68/Adv SHABBIR HUSSAIN7.
DELHI GATE, SAMRAT MARG, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)230271,9425977502

MP/21/69/Adv SHANTI LAL KOTHARI8.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425977521

MP/199/69/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA BUNDIWAL9.
SARAFA BAZAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)230379,9977986774

MP/546/69/Adv MOHMMAD HANIF TAJAK10.
11,JAGATPURA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)231024,9425977623

MP/573/69/Adv AMRIT KUMAR PORWAL11.
17,SURBHI,GURU NANAK MARG, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223067,9826243890

MP/268/70/Adv PAWAN KUMAR AJMERA12.
2,MAHAJAN MOHALLA,JANKPURA, 
JANAKPURA, DHANMANDI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)241904 PP,9826315711

MP/124/71/Adv OM PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA13.
RAM TEKRI CORNER, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222492,,8989634437

MP/163/71/Adv SHIV NARAYAN BHAWSAR14.
BEHIND-DASHPUR, KUNJ PARK, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223040,9826521500

MP/437/71/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA15.
ROAD NO.3,KALAKHET, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)220482,9424899994

MP/466/71/Adv PRAHLAD RAI GUPTA16.
BADI HOLI, KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)235103,,9826578080

MP/78/72/Adv BHANWAR LAL GAIRI17.
VILL-MOHAMDPURA, KENDRA, NEW ABADI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9617298338

MP/79/72/Adv RAM PRATAP KUMAWAT (TANK)18.
33,KADOYA GALI, SHRI RAM BHAWAN, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)230141,9926395268

MP/196/72/Adv BHAWANI SINGH BHATI19.
LIG-B/6,YOSHODHARMAN NAGAR,      (J 
YASHODHARMAN NAGAR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)245038,9685243166

MP/265/72/Adv GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA20.
B-85,ASHUTOSH,RAM TAKRI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222398,,9827266229

MP/335/72/Adv MOHAN SINGH CHOUHAN21.
V.I.P. MARKET,BUS STAND, NO.1, NEW 
COLONY NO.1 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)242333,255444,9425105433

MP/10/73/Adv PURUSHOTTAM LAL MAHESHWARI22.
NEAR RAILWAY STATION, RAILWAY 
STATION, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)406997,9425107997

MP/338/73/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR SAXENA23.
54,PREM COLONY,STATION RAOD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-222342,9907326024

MP/386/73/Adv MADAN LAL SHARMA24.
GOSHALA BHAWAN,KALIDAS MARG, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222060,9425107498

MP/740/73/Adv SUKHLAL PATIDAR25.
13/4, PATIDAR NIWAS, GOUTAM NAGAR, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)223441,9424033211

MP/441/74/Adv GOVIND LAL GARG26.
60,STADIUM MARKET, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)241399,9425107499

MP/185/75/Adv GOPAL KRISHNA PATIL27.
BEHIND OPIUM GODOWN, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)224857,9425327501

MP/353/75/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD MATHUR28.
STATION ROAD, PREAM COLONY, PAREEKH 
COLONY, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222745,9425123736

MP/505/75/Adv PRADEEP BHATT29.
6,CHICHANI COLONY,STATION ROAD, 
NAGDA GALI,MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)221469,9425368714

MP/167/76/Adv DALU RAM LILORIYA30.
73,LILORIYA SADAN,KAMBAL KENDRA ROA 
ROAD,NAI ABADI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)405075,9993468935

MP/864/76/Adv GOPAL SINGH PANWAR31.
LIG-46,SANJEET ROAD,(JANTA COLONY) 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)242812,9893249449

MP/884/76/Adv MAHESH KUMAR MODI32.
7,SHANTANU VIHAR COLONY, 4, NAI ABADI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)234116,9424899878

MP/5/77/Adv GULAM SHABBIR KHAN33.
BOHRA SABAL , MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-407407,9009180041

MP/73/77/Adv VIMAL KUMAR TARAVECHA34.
1/1,NAI ABADI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)245406,222294,9425123685

MP/282/77/Adv SHANTILAL DOSI35.
31,DHAN MANDI ROAD,JANKUPURA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-223053,9407116853

MP/395/77/Adv RAM KISHORE SHARMA36.
ABHINANADAN COLONY, PASS MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 406125,8889070792

MP/504/77/Adv SATYA PRAKASH DIWAKAR37.
NAYGEIPURA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)220938,9425145433

MP/39/78/Adv HAJI MOHD. KALIM ULLAH QURESHI38.
11/4,KALA KETH ALAKHET MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222880,9827251281

MP/47/78/Adv ABDUL SALIM QURESHI39.
GUDRI-TODA,PASHUPATI NATH ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422) 230140,9977385494

MP/291/78/Adv BABU LAL GUPTA40.
64,SAHAKRI BAZAR ROAD,NAI ABADI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)223469,9893093469
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MP/320/78/Adv SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA41.
NEAR GOAL CHORAHA,NAI ABADI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)220197,8305416978

MP/383/78/Adv SMT. PUSHPA KHABIYA42.
B-32,JANTA COLONY, ALLA, JANAKUPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)221772,9826534632

MP/491/78/Adv SURESH KUMAR DWIVEDI43.
C/O SHRI S.K.DWIVEDI,14 DASHPUR KUN 
MANDSOUR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)223395,7773097180

MP/709/78/Adv SIRAJ MOHAMMAD KHAN44.
40, PREM COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)283526,9301397171

MP/804/78/Adv SURESH KUMAR MINDA45.
24 BANGLOW,SETHIYA VIHAR COLONY, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)405600,9755747752

MP/831/78/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA RATADIYA46.
GAUSHALA BHAWAN, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222624,405399,9425105772

MP/885/78/Adv DHIRENDRA TRIVEDI47.
TRIVEDI BHAWAN,19,DASHPUR KUNJ ROAD 
BHAWAN, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222310,405905,9425416500

MP/425/79/Adv NAV KRISHNA PATIL48.
PATEL COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223298,9425105454

MP/810/79/Adv JAGDISH CHANDRA RATNAWAT49.
18/17,KALA KHET ROAD NO.3, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)220864,9826359913

MP/903/79/Adv KRISHNA VALLABH TRIPATHI50.
1/1,JIWAGANJ, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)407499,9826784499

MP/905/79/Adv ANIL KUMAR SINGH KULSHRESTHA51.
"ANIL KUTIR" NAI ABADI ROAD NO.1, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)245344,9827071938

MP/574/80/Adv JOGENDRA SINGH TOMAR52.
151,BALAGANJ, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222659,9425369334

MP/708/80/Adv ARVIND NATH JOSHI53.
CHAKRAWARTI COLONY, STATION ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)243164,9827787198

MP/790/81/Adv DILIP KUMAR KCCHARA54.
9,PATAL NAGAR,SANJIT NAKA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)224149,200957,9827575919

MP/386/82/Adv ASHOK KUMAR KATLANA55.
2,MATHUR COLONY,MAL GODOWN ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222585,9425327727

MP/424/82/Adv VINOD KUMAR MINDA56.
17,JHANKPURA,DHAN KUTA GALI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)224762,8889203900

MP/500/82/Adv MAHESH CHANDRA GHATIYA57.
30, MIG,RAM TEKRI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222515,9425107615

MP/683/82/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA58.
8/3/JIWAGANJ, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)242270,9977086613

MP/849/82/Adv ABHIMANYU SINGH MANDLOI59.
STATION ROAD, NAGADA GALI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)243313,9425327743

MP/898/82/Adv MANGESH BHACHAWAT60.
RAM TEKRI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222560,,9827070415

MP/122/83/Adv NANDLAL RATHORE61.
HAJARI ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)244066,9827725480

MP/194/83/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR CHHAZED62.
KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)230339,9826348404

MP/484/83/Adv USHA KAUSHIK63.
84, PHASE 3, YASH NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9039573847

MP/1011/83/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR MENARIA64.
KRISHNA KUTI,RAMTAKRI,SUDAMA NAGAR, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)221395,9981056062

MP/71/84/Adv GOPAL KRISHNA MOD65.
KAMAL CHOWK, KHARPURA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223546,9926423307

MP/116/84/Adv RAGHUVEER SINGH PAWAR66.
10,BEHIND-HOTEL SMARAT,STATION ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222266,9425105966

MP/163/84/Adv ABDUL RASHID MANSOORI67.
44,SANJEET NAKA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)241220,9301989210

MP/51/85/Adv ANIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA68.
RAM TEKRI CORNER, RAM TEKERI CORNER, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222492,406170,9425123719

MP/433/85/Adv VINOD KUMAR PUROHIT69.
A-10,SARDAR PATEL NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)-255469,9424033146

MP/637/85/Adv SOHAN LAL KOTHARI70.
9/2,SUDAMA NAGAR,RAM TAKARI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-245563,9425977323

MP/745/85/Adv JAI PRAKASH BASER71.
19/18,PARISHRAM,BASER CHOWK, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-231382,9300464646

MP/760/85/Adv JAMNA LAL PALIWAL72.
SADAR BAZAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)232299,9425977498

MP/894/85/Adv SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA73.
B-85,ASHUTOSH,RAM TAKRI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222398,230623,9425946949

MP/1033/85/AdvJITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN74.
"GARIMA" SANWARIA COLONY,SANJEET RO 
ROAD,MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)241279,404422,9424812339

MP/488/86/Adv ISRAR HUSSAIN KHAN75.
22,SHREEJI NAGAR,NEAR SNEH NAGAR, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826593904

MP/729/86/Adv NAVIN KUMAR OJHA76.
5,PARAKA COLONY,STATION ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)241107,9424885991

MP/782/86/Adv NIRANJAN KUMAR RAIWAL77.
62,SHIVJI BASER NAGAR,(MEGHDOOT NAG 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)232439,9826050139

MP/941/86/Adv RADHE SHYAM SHARMA78.
C/37,JANTA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)405009,9926701682

MP/91/87/Adv KANTI LAL BAGHERWAL79.
V.I.P.MARKET, BAS STAND, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)242333, 236041,9229449332

MP/561/87/Adv ISHWAR SINGH RATHORE80.
A-181,JAYANT COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)241617,9329635649
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MP/614/87/Adv ANIL KUMAR JAIN81.
189, ABHINANDAN (MAIN) COLONY, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)234461,9425938027

MP/668/87/Adv BABU LAL DHAKAD82.
GANDHI CHOWK, BALAJI KA BADA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826418504

MP/849/87/Adv GANGA RAM PATIDAR83.
7,NAGAR PALIKA BAZAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223159,9827326630

MP/903/87/Adv PRAFULLA YAJURAVEDI84.
10,MHOW-NEEMUCH ROAD, NEAR ANKUR 
APARTMENT,MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)223178, 223121,9009180041

MP/1124/87/AdvGOPAL CHANDRA DAGDI85.
MAINPURIYA (MOHAMMADPURA) 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)241343,9407430533

MP/1416/87/AdvSUDHA KURMI86.
C-45,JANTA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)200274,9425369584

MP/791/88/Adv NIRMAL KUMAR JOSHI87.
HX-61,KITIYANI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)255348,9425107272

MP/961/88/Adv BHUWAN SINGH CHOUHAN88.
GUJAR BRIDIAY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)268574,9479985871

MP/1449/88/AdvSANJAY JAIN89.
JAIN SADAN,4, KUMAR COLONY,NEAR BSNL 
OFFICE MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)242576,9425033969

MP/1462/88/AdvANIL KUMAR DUNGARWAL90.
SAHAKARI BAZAR ROAD,NAI ABADI, MAND 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)245233,9425107703

MP/551/89/Adv VIJAY KUMAR RUNWAL91.
5/RUNWAL SADAN,PASHUPATI NATH ROAD, 
RUNWAL SADAN, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)231370,9425977480

MP/336/90/Adv RAJENDRA TARVECHA92.
14,MAHAWEER COLONY,NAI ABADI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)245416,9425977157

MP/366/90/Adv MOHAN SINGH PANWAR93.
C/20,KRISHNA COMPOUND, GITA BHAVAN 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222751,9926568627

MP/523/90/Adv MOHAMMAD ASHRAF ULLHA QURESHI94.
HAZI MANTION,STATION ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222168,9827759122

MP/601/90/Adv SHARAD KUMAR DWIVEDI95.
14,DASHPUR,KANJ ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223318,9407421744

MP/1096/90/AdvMOHAMMAD AKBAR QURESHI96.
H.NO.1,KALASH NAGAR,KITYANI MOHALLA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)256343,9754401440

MP/1196/90/AdvAJAY KUMAR SIKHWAL97.
1/4,NYAY SHRI, JIVAGANJ, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)220829,9406601514

MP/1307/90/AdvYOGESH PRASAD SHARMA98.
261,KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)235306,9893545673

MP/1547/90/AdvASHOK KUMAR GUPTA99.
398,SHRI RAM KUND,ABHINANDAN COLONY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)234844,9425369681

MP/1669/90/AdvVIVEK KURMI100.
C/45,JANTA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)220498,9977368731

MP/1802/90/AdvRAJESH KULSHRESTHA101.
’’SATTYAM’’15, SHUKLA COLONY, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222120,9827003037

MP/1946/90/AdvTEJ KARAN GEHLOT102.
104,BHAGWAT NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)284092,9827577073

MP/1953/90/AdvASHOK KUMAR DEWDA103.
BADI HOLI,KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)235122,9826933787

MP/347/91/Adv HIMANSHU KUMAR DIWAKAR104.
NAYAPURA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-245501,9425350629

MP/1077/91/AdvOM PRAKASH SONI105.
SILVAT GALI,JANKPURAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)245659,7869555150

MP/1162/91/AdvKIRTI KUMAR KASHYAP106.
NEAR PRATAP GARH BRIDGE,SADAR BAZAR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)231131,8989810167

MP/1351/91/AdvGOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN107.
VILL & POST- GURJAR BARDIA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)242333,268532,9425107418

MP/1477/91/AdvMOHAMMAD AZIZ QURESHI108.
36,ARORA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7999672645,9826212486

MP/311/92/Adv ABDUL HAMID ZAIDY109.
60, KOLGAR STREET,JANKUPUR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9424897624,9981103524

MP/496/92/Adv MURLI DAS BAIRAGI110.
VILL- KHADA KHADAN, POST-BHI, 
DISTT-MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9754002937

MP/819/92/Adv VISHNU LAL SHARMA111.
18,ABHAMDA MAGAR(MAIN) MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)234754,9827716568

MP/290/93/Adv RAJESH NAMDEV112.
KHANPURA, HALKARA GALI, GALI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)236354,9826299291

MP/346/93/Adv AZAZ UDDIN QURESHI113.
NEEM CHOWK, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)504848,9893009436

MP/891/93/Adv AJAY BHAWSAR114.
BEHIND DASHPUR,KUNJ PARK, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223040,9926309621

MP/974/93/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAMAWAT115.
C/30,JANTA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8109679455

MP/1179/93/AdvMIRZA AFZAL BAIG116.
25,KILA DARWAZ, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)235198,9826734522

MP/1339/93/AdvRAJSHREE SHARMA117.
B/85 SADHANA SHREE, RAM TEKRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-222398,9926440208

MP/2343/93/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR MATHUR118.
1/9 HOUSING COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)224123,9425976764

MP/2520/93/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR LODHA119.
25,NAYAPURA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7898760892,7898760892

MP/2735/93/AdvRAJ KUMAR SINGH DEVRA120.
BASAI HOUSE,OPP.D.R.P.POLICE LINES, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)221238, 505585,9425107398
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MP/295/94/Adv MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI121.
STATION ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 222290,9425327487

MP/377/94/Adv BHAGWAN SINGH SHAKTAWET122.
B-83,RAM TEKRI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)220099,9425108444

MP/604/94/Adv AZAM KHAN PATHAN123.
2/6,ANJUMAN ROAD,PIPLIA MANDI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07424)242236,8349127815

MP/733/94/Adv KRISHNA NARAYAN KASHYAP124.
KAILASH MARG, LAXMAN MANDIR, MANDSA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)220889,9424081247

MP/740/94/Adv SHEIKH BASHEER UDDIN125.
GULSHAN KARIM NOOR COLONY, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9907865365

MP/882/94/Adv JITENDRA SINGH SISODIA126.
KARJU BUNGLOW,STATION ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222568,9425107424

MP/1064/94/Adv`RAJ KUMAR GUPTA127.
207,TIRUPATI NAGAR,OPP-HOTELSAMRAT, 
HOTEL, STATION ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)243660,9826058658

MP/1143/94/AdvVISHNU NARAYAN NEEMEY128.
66/4,NEEMEY SADAN,KALA KHET, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)245966,9425976366

MP/1452/94/AdvCHANDAN SINGH NAMDEO129.
KHANPURA PRATAPGARH ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425977538

MP/1454/94/AdvDILIP KUMAR DEVRA130.
BADI HOLI KELA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-235122,9926075714

MP/1626/94/AdvPRAKASH SHARMA131.
370,ABHINANADAN NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)406125,9669256137

MP/1990/94/AdvKSHITIZ PUROHIT132.
1/7 HOUSING COLONY,  MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9516041582

MP/2174/94/AdvPARVEZ AKHATAR133.
11,JAGATPURA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-231024,9827577099

MP/2331-A/94/AdvSHYAM LAL JAIN134.
CHANDMAL JAI BUILDING KHANPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479709099

MP/107/95/Adv ALKA GAUR135.
C/O O.P. GOUR, A/87, JANTA COLONY, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422) 221488,9425665375

MP/134/95/Adv DINESH PRAJAPATI136.
77, BALAGANJ, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)241182,9826075182

MP/402/95/Adv PRITIPAL SINGH RANA137.
A/240, YASHODHARMAN NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9407464755

MP/704/95/Adv SANDEEP BHARGAVA138.
H-11 KITYNAI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)255056,9406824939

MP/794/95/Adv RAJU RAIKWAR139.
DHANGAR MOHALLA, BALAGANJ, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)243789,8435810509

MP/1120/95/AdvKANHAIYA LAL GUPTA140.
BALAJI KA BADA,  GANDHI CHOURAHA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8965804703

MP/1231/95/AdvIQBAL HUSAIN MANSOORI141.
6,BALA GANJ, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9329435125

MP/2284/95/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA GUJAR142.
56/4,SAHAKARI BAZAR, NAI ABADI, 
MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)224758,9926816015

MP/2481/95/AdvYASHPAL SINGH SISODIYA143.
NIMBOD HOUSE,DASHPURKUNJ, MANDSAUR 
MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425105233

MP/2729/95/AdvTEJPAL SINGH SHAKTAWAT144.
63,DHAKDI HOUSE,YASH NAGAR, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)232118,9424066694

MP/2737/95/AdvSUNIL KUMAR JAIN145.
SUNIL NIWAS,BEHIND DASHPUR KUNJ,  N 
BAGICHA,NAI ABADI,MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)244739,9893357688

MP/22/96/Adv SHAKUNTALA NAGDA146.
BADA CHOWK, JANKUPURA, MANDSAUR.

Ph./Mo. 07422-224705,9630702931

MP/69/96/Adv ISMAIL HUSSAIN MANSURI147.
BAR ASSOCIATION MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222624,8959263148

MP/194/96/Adv SHANTI LAL SONI148.
NEEM CHOWK,SARAFA BAZAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)230170,9229455731

MP/226/96/Adv JAGDISH CHANDRA BHINDWAL149.
NEAR LAXMI NATH MANDIR, KHANPURA, 
MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)236301,9039591498

MP/329/96/Adv GOVIND KHATRI150.
35,PARAKH COLONY,STATION ROAD, 
MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. 07422-244282,9752932038

MP/589/96/Adv YASHPAL SINGH RANA151.
GHATAWADA HOUSE,NAYAPURA ROAD, 
MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)256262,9425107419

MP/643/96/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH DEVDA152.
54,BASER COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)405763,9425033982

MP/664/96/Adv JAIVARDHAN PATIDAR153.
DASHPUR KUNJ, NAI ABADI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)224763,9424033064

MP/905/96/Adv DINESH KUMAR YADAV154.
NEAR GEETA BHAVAN, MANDSOUR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)244793,9893679224

MP/973/96/Adv RAHUL KULSHRESTHA155.
"ANIL KUTIR" NAI ABADI ROAD,-1, SCH 
SCHEME NO.1,MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)245344,9981989019

MP/1003/96/AdvSANTOSH PARSAI156.
108,CHAUDHARY COLONY, MANDSAUR.

Ph./Mo. 9826265773

MP/1523/96/AdvANURAG SAXENA157.
54,PREM COLONY,STATION ROAD, PREM 
COLONY,STATION ROAD MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. 07422-470342,9425327222

MP/1620/96/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR JAIN158.
5,MAHAJAN MOHALLA,JANAKPURA, 
DHANMANDI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)245805,9827293955

MP/2452/96/AdvRAKESH PANDEY159.
21,LAXMIBAI NAGAR,SANJIT ROAD, SANJIT 
NAKA,MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)243130,9752985298

MP/2757/96/AdvMOHAN LAL GAHALOT160.
6/22,NEAR RAM MANDIR, RAMTEKRI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826702191



District : MANDSAUR Place :MANDSAUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

5
5

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 702 enclosed

MP/466/97/Adv SATISH KUMAR BHARTI161.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
MANDSAURI.
Ph./Mo. 9977352225

MP/555/97/Adv PRAVIN KUMAR JAIN162.
14,JANKUPURA,DHAM KUTTA GALI, 
MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424077611

MP/588/97/Adv RAJESH KUMAR TRIVEDI163.
46 BAFNA JHIN ROAD NEAR RLY.ST. 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)-244685,9406854449

MP/1303/97/AdvMANJU PATIDAR164.
13/4,PATIDAR NIWAS,GAUTAM NAGAR, KA 
KALA KHET,MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)223441,9424033211

MP/1323/97/AdvANURADHA NAGAR165.
M/3,KITIYANI,SANJEET ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)403226,,9893112411

MP/2242/97/AdvRISHABH KUMAR KOTHARI166.
A/122,JANTA COLONY, MANDSAUR.

Ph./Mo. (07422)220804,9039594805

MP/2449/97/AdvRAJESH SINGH BHADORIA167.
65/3,IN FRONT OF SHRI RAM OIL MILLS 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)243739,9425368846

MP/2656/97/AdvRAJESH KHATRI168.
KAGDIPURA,NEAR GANESH MANDIR, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)230307,9827736348

MP/2689/97/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH PANWAR169.
SHANTI NIKETAN,19-S ABHINANDAN (MAI 
KHANPURA,MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)405214,9424098465

MP/208/98/Adv BHAWANI SHANKER PRAJAPATI170.
139,ABHINANDAN,EXTENSION NO.2, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)234471,9926701670

MP/246/98/Adv RAJU SINGH PANWAR171.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9827326604

MP/400/98/Adv KISHOR KUMAR MALI172.
MALI MOHALLA,NAHARGARH, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)220864 PP,9827390699

MP/481/98/Adv RAJESH KUMAR KATARIYA173.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926972281

MP/2518/98/AdvAMIT KATLANA174.
2,MATHUR COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-222585,9425076284

MP/2701/98/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR JAIN175.
A-32,NANESH NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)223743,9425416421

MP/3213/98/AdvANISH KUMAR JAIN176.
6/5,NEAR VIKAS AUTO PARTS,NAI ABADI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-242326,9826758978

MP/359/99/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI177.
INDIRA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)256113,9926447103

MP/1195/99/AdvMOHD.AYUB KHAN178.
NATIONAL ELECTRONICS, BUS STAND, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)220896,9753577786

MP/1199/99/AdvSAILENDRA GUPTA179.
1,KALA KHET, GAUTAM NAGAR, ROAD-3, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)220482,9827073631

MP/1307/99/AdvRAJESH KUMAR BASER180.
38,SHITLA MATA MATA ROAD, BALAGANJ. 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926368712,9001313351

MP/1358/99/AdvVISHWANATH SONI181.
294,SHAR KILA ROAD, BADI HOLI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)230777,9425030886

MP/1374/99/AdvVINOD KUMAR RATHORE182.
OPP- TAHSIL OFFICE,MALHARGARH, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)246978,9300478475

MP/1780/99/AdvRAJESH KUMAR NAMDEV183.
NEAR BADA MANDIR, KHANPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)506423,9301910190

MP/2475/99/AdvMANISH PATIDAR184.
14/4,PATIDAR NIWAS, GAUTAM NAGAR, K 
KALAKHET,MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)404557,9617716871

MP/40/00/Adv ABDUL KADAR MANSOORI185.
47, SAWARIYA COLONY, SANJET NAKA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)241220,9981276635

MP/235/00/Adv BHAGWAN SINGH CHOUHAN186.
40,PATIL COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-224918,9425107980

MP/554/00/Adv JAYDEV SINGH CHOUHAN187.
24,CHICHANI COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-408630,9425107421

MP/648/00/Adv PRATIK MARU188.
MIG-II/208, KITYANI,MAHAVEER MARG, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)256308,9826265708

MP/1134/00/AdvANIL KUMAR SHARMA189.
B/85,ASHUTOSH,RAMTEKRI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)222398,9424857096

MP/1141/00/AdvMALTI JAIN190.
C/O SHRI SANJAY JAIN,JAIN SADAN,4,K 
4,KUMAR COLONY,MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. 9179195455

MP/1223/00/AdvAJAY SINGH PURAWAT191.
6,SR.MIG,SANJEET ROAD, 
NAGAR,MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. 07422-245330,9993439668

MP/1332/00/AdvMAHESH KUMAR SAMANDAR192.
NEAR SHIV MANDIR,RAM TEKRI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)244632,9826330120

MP/1392/00/AdvMOHAMMAD USMAN ANSARI193.
JANAKPUR BHURIYA,MAHADEV TEMPLE, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)234064,9893304745

MP/1462/00/AdvHANIF MOHAMMED KHAN194.
SHUBHAM COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)224436,8435469029

MP/1696/00/AdvBABU LAL PRAJAPATI195.
REVAS ROAD, RAM TEKRI 
CORNER,MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. 9039662946

MP/1734/00/AdvJITENDRA NATH YOGI196.
MAHARAJ KA MATH,  MADHAVGANJ,  MAND 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9329048116

MP/2236/00/AdvPUKHRAJ DASHORA197.
EWS-40,MEGHDUT NAGAR, TAH-MALHAR 
GARH, DISTT-MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-232444,9424887797

MP/3032/00/AdvMAHESH KUMAR NAMDEV198.
GAMOTH GALI,KHANPURA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9893072022

MP/3809/00/AdvKU.SUSHILA KUMAWAT199.
GALI NO.4,H.NO.4,RAMTEKRI CHOPATI, 
CIMENT SHOP,MANDSAUR.
Ph./Mo. (07422)220876,9755723601

MP/3990/00/AdvSHANTILAL V.PREM200.
122/2,"ILLA SHRAYA" RAM TEKARI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)223239,9407447800
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MP/4999/00/AdvGANPAT TENIWAR201.
AT+POST-LADUSA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-262916,9826417214

MP/50/01/Adv DEEPENDRA CHOUBEY202.
BAR ASSOCIATION MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425368789

MP/56/01/Adv KRISHAN KANT SINGH BHATI203.
MAHA GARH HOUSE,MIG-10, RAMTAKRI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)243442,9165385147

MP/106/01/Adv BHERU LAL KUMAWAT TANK204.
33,KANDOYA GALI,HAGARI ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)230141,9977651534

MP/528/01/Adv RAJNI CHOUHAN205.
24,CHICHONI COLONY,NEAR RLY.STATION 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425107421

MP/628/01/Adv MOHAMMAD HUSAIN KHAN206.
45,ITRA WALI GALI,GUDRI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)230591,9981569995

MP/763/01/Adv BABAR KHAN207.
VILL & POST-JHAWAL, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)268824,268806,9826577338

MP/809/01/Adv ANWAR AHMED MANSOORI208.
111,JAGATPURA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9827711277

MP/910/01/Adv NAUSHAD UDDIN ANSARI209.
ASTANA PAHARKA CHOWK, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)403191,9926738202

MP/984/01/Adv DHARM CHAND JAIN210.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479565445

MP/1776/01/AdvSUNIL RAIZADA211.
24,KUMAR COLONY,OIL MILL ROAD, 
MANDSOUR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)224626,9329715454

MP/2016/01/AdvNEETA JAIN212.
C/O SHRI CHANDMAL JAIN BUILDING PRA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479709099

MP/2105/01/AdvANIL DASHORA213.
NEEM CHOK, NARAYANGARH MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9300732858

MP/2196/01/AdvLALIT KUMAR SINDHI214.
OPP-MAHAVEER MADICAL,BADA CHOWK, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)245889,9827575934

MP/2405/01/AdvRAMESH CHANDRA  NEEMA215.
BEHIND-DASHPUR KUNJ,KUNJ NAI ABADI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)243448,9407118755

MP/2655/01/AdvBHAGWATI LAL  SHARMA216.
ROAD NO.5,KALAKHET, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9827577455

MP/3341/01/AdvBASANTILAL KUMAWAT217.
33,KANDOYA STREET,SHRI RAM BHAWAN 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)230141,9926075685

MP/3366/01/AdvOM PRAKASH TAILOR218.
MIG-I,44,GANDHI NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422) 289199,9406607720

MP/367/02/Adv YASHODHARMAN GUPTA219.
BADI HOLI,KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)230430,235103,9826068568

MP/1250/02/AdvUMESH CHANDRA  PATIDAR220.
SARSWATI STATIONARI MART PATIDAR 
HOSTAL  SANJIT ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9977235388

MP/1258/02/AdvRAM DAYAL DHANGAR221.
VILL.& POST-GARODA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)263686,9425191358

MP/1447/02/AdvNITIN SHINDE222.
12,MADARPURA GATE, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)221377,9826310105

MP/1663/02/AdvRAHUL RAO BIJWAL223.
MIG-II-29,GANDHI NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425327429

MP/1860/02/AdvSHIV RAMAN SINGH PANWAR224.
MI/424,KITYANI COLONY, ` MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)256222,9479708822

MP/1984/02/AdvSHAILENDRA AGARAWAL225.
A-149,JANTA COLONY,SANJEET ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)222638,9425369759

MP/1998/02/AdvTEURAM MOTWANI226.
BHARAT PLAZA,104 GURUDWARA ROAD, 
NEW ABADI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)221751,9977235388

MP/2059/02/AdvSATISH KABADI227.
NAI ABADI LAKKADPITHA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425369401

MP/2137/02/AdvBHUPESH  BHATI228.
KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)230219,9977077330

MP/2357/02/AdvYUSUF KHEDIWALA229.
BOHRA BAKHAL, NEAR BAKSU DARGAH, 
WARD NO.28, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893472220

MP/2624/02/AdvGANESH  SOPRA230.
BADE MANDIR KE PASS,KHANPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)236174,9826265819

MP/3346/02/AdvSHIVCHARAN SINGH DAVEDA231.
38,MIG-II,GANDHI NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)280043,9329768312

MP/162/03/Adv ANITA  MEHTA232.
HOUSE NO. 75,POST OFFICE ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-400346,9407480032

MP/448/03/Adv NITESH  GUPTA233.
BADI HOLI,KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)235103,235103,9826578080

MP/642/03/Adv GHANSHYAM  SINGH CHOUHAN234.
EWS-67,RESHI GANAM NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9827011649

MP/707/03/Adv HARISH  KUMAR SENGAR235.
BADA CHOWK, JANKUPURA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)243492,9827278844

MP/943/03/Adv BABULAL KATLANA236.
34,MATHUR COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-222885,9406657885

MP/1001/03/AdvVINOD KUMAR BAIRAGI237.
KOTARE KA LONE, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9981457294

MP/1293/03/AdvRICHA JAIN238.
17, ROAD NO 10, SCHEME  NO 1,  NAI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9406865896

MP/2068/03/AdvDASHRATH SINGH239.
B-175,JANTA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9407127853

MP/2474/03/AdvALKA  KOCHALE240.
HDX 89, KITIYANI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)256066,9425078771
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MP/2895/03/AdvGOPAL KUMAWAT241.
33,KANDOYA GALI,SHREE RAM BHAWAN 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926395268

MP/3280/03/AdvBHAYA VISHNU  BAIRAGI242.
GEETA BHAWAN ROAD,INDIRA NAGAR, NG 
INDRA NAGAR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)223920,9630830739

MP/3312/03/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  DEVADHA243.
20/6,RAMTEKRI MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9406830300

MP/3541/03/AdvNARENDRA SINGH244.
39,JAY KUNJ,RITURAJ COLONY,SANJEET 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)220645,9039651975

MP/340/04/Adv VISHNU SINGH  DAVADA245.
VILL  KHODANA  POST RAN YARAVIA- 
SUNKHEDA, VIA- SUNKHEDA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9575939157,9575939157

MP/476/04/Adv VANDANA  JAIN246.
202,CITY CENTER, STATION ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)221988,9425327188

MP/622/04/Adv SHER SINGH  PANWAR247.
16,TRONTAN MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07426)225046,9993440074

MP/1116/04/AdvPANKAJ  BORIWAL248.
S.D.M.NIWAS,HDX-113,DUPLEX KITIYANI 
NEEMUCH ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)232020,9424595301

MP/1341/04/AdvSHABBIR HUSAIN  KHAN249.
KHWAJA KHABIR MENSION,           
819,ABHINANDAN COLONY,EX-1, 
Ph./Mo. 07422-234314,400366,9893200366

MP/3498/04/AdvVIRENDRA  BHADVIYA250.
BHADVIYA GALI, KHANPURA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. (07422)320260,9575325156

MP/3527/04/AdvGHANSHYAM  SHARMA251.
VILL & POST-KETAKEDA,TAH-SITAMAU, 
TAH-SITAMAU, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)224963,8959685388

MP/3564/04/AdvISMAIL KHAN252.
BADI HOLI,  BHHAISHA PAHAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9826455036

MP/3613/04/AdvMUKESH MALI253.
49, GOLE CHOURAHA,UP ON THE PUBLIC 
RELATION OFFICE, UP ON THE PUBLIC 
Ph./Mo. 07422-220767,9826503638

MP/3885/04/AdvSUNIL SINGH  GAUTAM254.
PASHUPATI NATH ROAD,CHANDARPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9039653238

MP/3888/04/AdvSHABANA QURESHI255.
MOHALLA BHENSA,PAHAD KILLA ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)235051,8120667838

MP/350/05/Adv DINESH KUMAR  JATHANEYA256.
20, SONARO KI GALI, KHANPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424545207

MP/455/05/Adv RANI SMITA SHRIVASTAVA257.
RAM TEKRI CORNER ,MHOKI, NEEMUCH 
ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425622646

MP/796/05/Adv VIRENDRA SINGH CHANDRAWAT258.
62, MAYUR COLONY , SANJEET NAKA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993132327

MP/1291/05/AdvRAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA259.
BADI HOLI, , KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9406854431

MP/1893/05/AdvNARENDRA  KUMAR SHARMA260.
C/O SHRI MADAN LAL SHARMA ADV. 
GOUSHAL BHAVAN MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926667594

MP/2271/05/AdvVIJAY  KUMAR  MATHUR261.
15/2, SUDAMA NAGAR,  RAMTAKRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479572536

MP/2486/05/AdvJAWAHAR LAL  KIMTEE262.
74, CHANDRA NIVAS KAMBAL KANDRA KE 
PASS MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425327802

MP/2664/05/AdvVINOD KUMAR SONI263.
B-82, JANTA COLONY  NEAR TANKI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826419470

MP/2697/05/AdvSHAKTI DAN SINGH SISODIYA264.
POST  BHANDARIYA POST SAGWALI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926011207

MP/3350/05/AdvSNEHLATA PATIDAR265.
C/O SHRI B.R. PATIDAR, 34, CHOUDHARY 
COLONY, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826773858

MP/3471/05/AdvAMJAD KHAN266.
AROARO COLONY H.NAHRA SAYYED ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9827594924

MP/3500/05/AdvDINESH  KUMAR PATIDAR267.
NEEM CHOWK, NARYANGARH, 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9406657727

MP/3516/05/AdvANIL ATHWAL268.
H.N. 38,  ATHWAL HOUSE, LAXMI NAGAR, 
VEDANT VIHAR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424033134,9407440002

MP/3767/05/AdvDINESH PUROHIT269.
116, KOTHARI  NAGAR SANJEET NAKA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926078597

MP/3800/05/AdvSHYAM TENTWAL270.
H-27, KITIYANI SANJIT ROAD, OPP- 
PATIDAR HOSPITAL MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826263384

MP/3845/05/AdvSHRAWAN SINGH SISODIYA271.
VILL- JAMALPURA  POST BHARDAWAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826932795

MP/227/06/Adv PAWAN  SHRIVASTAVA272.
RAM TEKRI  CORNER  MHOW NEEMCH 
ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-222492,9827209820

MP/257/06/Adv NIRMAL  BASER273.
BEHIND  DATT MANDIR, H.N. 1, GALI NO 2, 
NAI ABADI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 222202,9425105526

MP/428/06/Adv GAURAV RATNAWAT274.
KALAKHET  ROAD NO 3,RATNAWAT 
MANSION MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-220864,9826359913

MP/429/06/Adv SANJAY RATHORE275.
16, TELIYA  GALI , SHAHAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422244066,9827725480

MP/523/06/Adv BADAL SHARMA276.
6, KUMAR COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-243285,9425105670

MP/735/06/Adv ASHISH GOUD277.
93, SHANTNU VIHAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 234307,9406612121

MP/849/06/Adv ABHISHEK SHARMA278.
NEAR NEW  SHISHU MANDIR  SCHOOL, 
SUWASRA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07426-220575,9406607688

MP/929/06/Adv FIROZ KHAN SHEKH279.
VILL BUDHA  TESSIL- MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 07424247606,9893507505

MP/2224/06/AdvDILIP YADAV280.
GANDHI GALI , NARAYNAPUR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9329720246,9329720246
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MP/2286/06/AdvSURENDRA SINGH281.
A-167, JANTA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 0742224962,9926565525

MP/2420/06/AdvNASIR  HUSSAIN KHAN282.
CHANDNI CHOWK, MADAR PURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 224848,9770292270

MP/2699/06/AdvMOHD. SALAMAT QURESHI283.
21, NOOR COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9329757323,9424502866

MP/2713/06/AdvSHANKAR DODAYA284.
BADI HOLI  KELA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425369462,9425369462

MP/2902/06/AdvDEVENDRA  SINGH SAKHLA285.
MATHUR COLONY, NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 241750,9993132061

MP/3198/06/AdvDINDAYAL BHAWSAR286.
17, BHOLE NATH KI GALI,  KHANPURA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9229561939,9926702322

MP/3225/06/AdvNANALAL TENIWAR287.
VILL POST LADUSA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9826544155,9826544155

MP/3226/06/AdvNAGESHWAR VYAS288.
VILL POST GURJAR  BARDIA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 242333,9826573933

MP/3350/06/AdvDINESH KUMAR THANNA289.
VILL POST LADUSA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-280175,9826263384

MP/3447/06/AdvASHFAK AHMED SHAIK290.
SHAIKA CHOWK,OPP. BOMBAY BUILDING. 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9617079977

MP/3479/06/AdvOM PRAKASH MAWAR291.
RATAN PALACE, SANJEET NAKA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9893815658,9630496988

MP/3511/06/AdvMOHD. GAJNAFAR KHAN292.
H.N. 115, BHISHTI GALI, JAGATPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893967404,9617969017

MP/3531/06/AdvMUKESH RATNAWAT293.
SADAR BAZAR, V.P. NATARAM SITAMAU

Ph./Mo. 9098669047

MP/3/07/Adv ARUN KUMAR GAUR294.
RAM TEKRI, NEAR RAMMANDIR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9424066798,9424066798

MP/4/07/Adv MASHIH UDDIN ANSARI295.
23, GULMOHAR COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9826312032,9826312032

MP/20/07/Adv SUMAN GARG296.
C/O SHRI GOVIND LAL GARG, GANDHI 
CHOURAHA, PIPLIYA MANDI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425107799,9407101273

MP/24/07/Adv SARITA GARG297.
POOJA ELECTRONICS PIPLIYA MANDI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 942536999,9425107499

MP/97/07/Adv MANISH DADU PANTHI298.
15, DADU KRIPA, NEAR WATER TANK, RAM 
TEKRI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826318989,9826318989

MP/108/07/Adv NITIN NEEMA299.
B-66, JANTA COLONY, SANJIT ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9827573735,9993132091

MP/494/07/Adv KAVITA JHARIYA300.
55, MAA KI KRIPA SANTANU VIHAR, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 234111,9981793612

MP/657/07/Adv CHETAN PRAKASH FARKYA301.
OPP. REST HOUSE, PIPLYAMANDI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 241005,9425105755

MP/817/07/Adv RACHNA PARIHAR302.
28, SNEY NAGR, SANJEET ROAD,RAILWAY 
CROSSING, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826677985,9826617985

MP/994/07/Adv GORDHAN LAL RATHOR303.
M-I, 399, KITIYANI MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9993104531,9993104531

MP/1202/07/AdvDILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARY304.
55, MATHUR COLONY, NAGDA NIWAS, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9981434390,9826297476

MP/1301/07/AdvDEEP BARSOLIYA305.
NAR GANPATI DEVRI, KHANPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422236340,9950083308

MP/2363/07/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR  HINDAL306.
AZAD CHOWK, POST KANKGHATTI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9827638661,9827638661

MP/2751/07/AdvDEEPAK SAINI307.
66, GOL CHAURAHA, NAI ABADI, SCIM NO 
2, ROAD NO 3, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-243814,8085621888

MP/2823/07/AdvNARENDRA SINGH MANDLOI308.
VILL POST KAYAMPUR, SITAMAU

Ph./Mo. 9424079389,9424079389

MP/2908/07/AdvAARIF KHAN MEWATI309.
NAI FATEHGARH, POST FATEHGARH, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926423285,9926423285

MP/2923/07/AdvSOFIYA MANSURI310.
90, CHOUDARY COLONY, NAI ABADI, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893385520,8719959835

MP/2949/07/AdvRASHMI PANWAR311.
SHITLA MATA GALI, BALA GANJ, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 242765,9575378544

MP/3016/07/AdvAMIT KUMAR JAIN312.
SADAR BAZAR, DHUNDHARKA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9926032175,9926032175

MP/66/08/Adv SANTOSH SURYAVANSHI313.
SNEH NAGAR, SANJEET ROAD,  RAILWAY 
CROSSING, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893017078,9752912485

MP/899/08/Adv MANISH MEHTA314.
56, ANAND BHAWAN, SAHKARI BAZAR 
ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-223667,9406857717

MP/960/08/Adv SHYAM PATIDAR315.
HARI OM AGRO AGENCY, OPP. POLICE 
STATION MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9977090948,9977090948

MP/998/08/Adv HARSHVARDHAN PATIL316.
PATIL COLONY, GEETA BHAWAN ROAD, NAI 
ABADI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425913666,9425923666

MP/1031/08/AdvJUGAL KISHOR MALVIYA317.
VILL GARADIYA DEDA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9926464951,9926464951

MP/1269/08/AdvBHAGIRATH PARMAR318.
M-II/223,KITIYANI COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9424042629,9424042629

MP/1946/08/AdvHIMMAT SINGH SANKHLA319.
7/1, MATHUR COLONY, RAILWAY STATION 
ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993132117,9993132117

MP/1965/08/AdvVIKAS KUMAR UPADHYAY320.
H.N. 115, SANSKAR, AGRASEN NAGAR, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926910945,9926910945
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MP/2448/08/AdvMOHAMMAD  WASIM KHAN321.
C/O SHRI SALIM KHAN ADV.,  OPP. BANK 
COLONY,  NAHAR SAYYED  ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9926506786,9926506786

MP/2/09/Adv GEETA TIWARI322.
NAI ABBADI, SCHEME  NO 1, ROAN NO 1, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425949217,9425949217

MP/81/09/Adv CHANDRESH KUMAR SOLANKI323.
74/2, MAHAVEER COLONY, GEETA BHAWAN 
ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9977195188,9977195188

MP/168/09/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA MALI324.
VILL.POST KARJU DISTT.MANDSOUR TEH. 
DALODA MP MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407160133,9993199135

MP/258/09/Adv KAILASH PATIDAR325.
VILL- RAJAKHEDI, POST AMALWAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926423307,9926423307

MP/395/09/Adv VINOD KUMAR SOLANKI326.
VILL SOMLIYA HAJI, POST KUNCHROD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9009017625,9009017625

MP/402/09/Adv VIJAY ASERI327.
27, JAGATPURA NEAR LAXMI KANT MANDIR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9229545284,9009180041

MP/420/09/Adv PARVEEN KUMAR SONI328.
MARUTI KRIPA UTSAVE GARDEN, STREET 
NO 2, MOTIYA KHI, RAMTEKRI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993722633,9993722633

MP/529/09/Adv BALRAM PATIDAR329.
VILL NALI KHEDA, POST 
SEMLI,MALHARGARH MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9406825644,9406825644

MP/672/09/Adv SHEKHA KAMAR330.
RAILWAY STATION , RAILWAY COLONY, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407412517,9407412517

MP/735/09/Adv RAJESH AGARWAL331.
1, TIRUPATI NAGAR,  STATION ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424545911,9424545911

MP/809/09/Adv AASIF HUSAIN332.
NAHAR SAYYAD ROAD, 13/3, ARORA 
COLONY, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893227587,9893227587

MP/843/09/Adv ANITA KABADI333.
NEW LAKER PITHA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9407434455,9407434455

MP/967/09/Adv PARASMAL MEHTA334.
3/70,MEHTA NIWAS, ;NAI ABADI-2, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425105787,9425105787

MP/979/09/Adv VINOD SHARMA335.
BEHIND CLOCK TOWER, OLD SABJI MANDI, 
NEAR SADAR BAZAR, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 94074712144,9407412144

MP/1385/09/AdvSUBHASH DHUPYA336.
80-81,PHASE-3, YASHA NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8989057420

MP/1492/09/AdvMOHAMMAD ANIS MANSOORI337.
111, JAGATPURA, MANDIGATE, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07422-406992,9827711277

MP/2113/09/AdvSURENDRA PAL SINGH RATHORE338.
VILL AAKYA POST SAKHTALI, SITAMAU

Ph./Mo. 9424574842

MP/2441/09/AdvCHAMAN SINGH RATNU339.
VILL RAJAKHEDI,  POST AMALAWAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9981980617

MP/2929/09/AdvRATNADEEP SINGH340.
16/3, RAMTAKRI MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9926833272

MP/2945/09/AdvADITYA CHOUHAN341.
M-48, KITYANI CORNER MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425369213

MP/182/10/Adv MANISH SHARMA342.
C-3-7, JANTA COLOY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9926701682

MP/173/10/Adv VINOD BHATI343.
RAJENDRA KIRANA STORE, SHUKLA 
CHOWK, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9329594195

MP/183/10/Adv EESHWAR SINGH CHOUHAN344.
G-6, CHAMBEL COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425369177

MP/185/10/Adv ASLAM KHAN345.
C/O SHRI ANWAR HUSSAIN ,13/3, ARERA 
COLONY, NAHAR SAYYAD ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9827249891

MP/472/10/Adv RAGHVENDRA SINGH TOMAR346.
1/2, SHANTI KUNJ, BHAGVAT NAGAR, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926013463

MP/493/10/Adv BHGWAN SINGH SONIGRA347.
VILL ADARI URFA NIRDHARI, POST 
FATEHGARH, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9907570570

MP/632/10/Adv ARVIND SARASWAT348.
L-II/302, KITIYANI SANJEET ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9827227627

MP/646/10/Adv BHUPESH KUMAR JAIN349.
46, BHOJAKA GALI, KILA RAOD CITY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407117355

MP/650/10/Adv MOHAMMAD WASIM QURESHI350.
GUDRI TODA, PASUPATI NATH ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926878623

MP/681/10/Adv SADIK HUSAIN MANSURI351.
H.N. 18-K, MANSURI MANZIL, KASJID KA 
CHOWK, MADARPURA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826660665

MP/684/10/Adv ANSHUL KUMAR BAIRAGI352.
NURSES TRAINING CENTER,GANDHI 
CHOURAHA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9950083308

MP/726/10/Adv RAMDAYAL PATIDAR353.
PADLIYA MARU POST NAHARGARH, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9753045915

MP/787/10/Adv HAFIJ KHAN PATHAN354.
V.P.JHAVAL MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9893063548

MP/850/10/Adv VINEET BADOLIA355.
53, SHUKLA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9039001857

MP/881/10/Adv HEMLATA CHOUHAN356.
G-4, CHAMBLE COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9009509450

MP/883/10/Adv BHAGAVAT SINGH357.
VILL BANIKHEDI, POST DALODA, TAH- 
DALODA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926910843

MP/981/10/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR MARCHYA358.
RADHA NIWAS RAM TAKRI CORNER, MHOW 
NEEMUCH ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425327254

MP/1098/10/AdvLOKENDRA SINGH DEWDA359.
M-1, 384, KITIYANI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8085568802

MP/1507/10/AdvKAMLESH MANGAL360.
11, NYAYPATH COLLECTRATE RAOD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893486754
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MP/1763/10/AdvDEEPIKA BAIRAGI361.
NURSES TRAINING CENTER, GANDHI 
CHOURAHA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7691913837

MP/2826/10/AdvUMRAO SINGH JAIN362.
DUBELA MANSION NEAR WATER TANK, 
BALAGANJ, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926465101

MP/3157/10/AdvAMBA LAL MOURYA363.
VILL POST DHUDHARKA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9977314058

MP/3183/10/AdvMOHAMMED SHAKIR MANSOORI364.
OPP. MADARCHILLA KI DARGAH, 
MADARPURA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993161970

MP/25/11/Adv SHIV KUMAR KAVISHWAR365.
86, STATION ROAD, NEAR PAMNANI 
HOSPITAL MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424033354

MP/225/11/Adv UMESH PARMAR366.
A124, SIDDH CHAKRA VIHAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9229873733

MP/608/11/Adv DINESH KUMAR SURYAVANSHI367.
VILL SINDPAN POST DHABALA, 
MALHARGARH, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9669408075

MP/624/11/Adv MAHAVEER SINGH BORANA368.
VILL POST RANAYARA, VIA BUDHA, TAH- 
MALHARGARH, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9575020272

MP/762/11/Adv KESHAV PRABHUNE369.
81, AGRASEN NAGAR, NEAR MID INDIA 
FACTORY, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926056551

MP/795/11/Adv SHAFIULLAH KHAN370.
HABIB MANZIL HOUSE NO 202,DATTA KE 
GHATEE MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9981464258

MP/830/11/Adv GOPAL KUMAR TALAVDIYA371.
NAGNAGIN MANDIR, KHANPURA, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826090695

MP/936/11/Adv PUKHRAJ MOD372.
VILL DEHRI,POST KHAJURIA, SARANG 
BLOCK- DALOUDA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479988697

MP/1254/11/AdvREWASHANKAR PATIDAR373.
VILL POST RICHHALALMUHA, TAH- 
DALAUDA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9406676494

MP/1298/11/AdvANAND TANWAR374.
24 TILAK NAGAR, PIPLESHWAR, BALAJI 
,ABHINANDAN I, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425105525

MP/1319/11/AdvMANISH KUMAR BERWAL375.
130, ABHINANDAN COLONY, MAIN 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407228100

MP/1551/11/AdvGOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA376.
SANTOSH NIWAS, SUDAMA NAGAR, SCHEME 
NO 1, RAMTEKRI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. gopalkrishnasharma@gmail.com,9425369758

MP/1602/11/AdvPANKAJ JOSHI377.
LIG-II-129, KITIYANI COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8871760178

MP/1647/11/AdvBHUPENDRA SHARMA378.
VILL REWAS DEWDA, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9406865988

MP/1817/11/AdvANJALI SONI379.
674, VISHALI NAGAR, NEAR SETHI NAGAR 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. angel54999@yahoo.com,9826074397

MP/1994/11/AdvJAGDISH CHANDRA RATHOR380.
OPP OLD KRISHI UPAJ MANDI, PRAGATI 
CHOURAHA, DALODA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9009959953

MP/168/12/Adv ABDUL SAMEER KHAN381.
175/2, DUTTA KI GHATI GONDI CHOWK, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893741411

MP/250/12/Adv SAMRATH CHOUHAN382.
VIP MARKET NEHARU BUS STAND 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993440036

MP/342/12/Adv SANDHYA SETHIYA383.
SETHIYA JEWELEERS SETHIYA MARKET, 
DALAUDA CHOPATI, DHALUDAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7692943673

MP/486/12/Adv MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA384.
12PATHER NEAR KAILASH MARG, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9406830785

MP/582/12/Adv RAKESH SHARMA385.
18, ABHINANDAN NAGAR, MAIN MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8827041457

MP/710/12/Adv VIPIN KUMAR TIWARI386.
241, SNEH NAGAR, RAILWAY PATRI PAR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9229823645

MP/826/12/Adv AJAY MARU387.
B-151, JANATA COLONY, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9827711019

MP/835/12/Adv ASHOK SINGH TOMAR388.
200-B, SNEH NAGAR, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9977954778

MP/929/12/Adv ISHWAR LAL KUMAWAT389.
VILL POST LODH MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9754078810

MP/985/12/Adv ANKIT CHHAJED390.
36, SUDAMA NAGAR, 2, OPP. PORWAL 
HOSTEL, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9907451334

MP/1093/12/AdvJITENDRA SANMUKHANI391.
37, SHRICHAND HAZRAT NAGAR, RAMTEKRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826393563

MP/1117/12/AdvRAKESH SHARMA392.
VILL & POST- BHAUGARH, TEH-DALAUDA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424096894

MP/1370/12/AdvABHISHEK PATWA393.
GANESH DEVRI RADHAKRISHA PATH 
KAHANPURA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993441673

MP/1399/12/AdvNITIN JAIN394.
74, CHANDRAVNI WAS, LABOUR COLONY, 
NAI ABADI, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425105981

MP/1459/12/AdvSHEIKH BILALUDDIN395.
13, GULSHAN E KARIM NOOR COLONY, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9770758485

MP/1541/12/AdvNEHA JAIN396.
189, ABHINANDAN COLONY, MAIN 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422234461,9407445876

MP/64/13/Adv DEEPAK SINGH CHAUHAN397.
VIP MARKET BUS STAND, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425105519

MP/451/13/Adv RAM SEWAK RAIKWAR398.
SHRI RAM SADAN BARMUNDAGALI, 
BALAGANJ, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8109725652

MP/498/13/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI399.
SAGAR NIWAS NEAR PASUPATHINATH 
TEMPLE, CHANDERAPURA, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425369382

MP/558/13/Adv KARU LAL DABHI400.
C/O SHRI B.S. CHOAHAN ARSHIWAD 
SADAN, SANJEET ROAD, SNEH NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9753685726
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MP/814/13/Adv RAJARAM PATIDAR401.
NEAR PATIDAR MANDIR, VILL RAJAKHEDI 
POST AMLAWAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9977314050

MP/854/13/Adv SUNIL KUMAR BADODIYA402.
VILL POST DHARIYAKHEDI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9479434104

MP/1018/13/AdvJAYVARDHAN GUPTA403.
BADI HOLI KILA ROD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9584525279

MP/1055/13/AdvSONALI MATHUR404.
L-172, KITIYANI COLONY, NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9074220101

MP/1202/13/AdvANGURBALA PARMAR405.
VILL ZHAKARDHA POST ZHAWAL, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8602587710

MP/1358/13/AdvRIYAZ AHMAD406.
KOLIWADA SHHAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9926910860

MP/1569/13/AdvPRERIT JAIN407.
52-A, BRIJNAYNI COLONY, BEHIND QUEENS 
COLLEGE KHANDWA ROAD, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9424093985

MP/1585/13/AdvAZI ZULLAH KHAN408.
H.NO. 202, HABIB MANZIL, DATTA KI 
GHATI, GUDRI KE PAS MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9752269668

MP/1651/13/AdvANURAG DIWAKAR409.
SHRI SATYA NIKETAN NAYA PURA ROAD, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407479998

MP/1657/13/AdvDHARMENDRA SINGH SOLANKI410.
MIG 214, MEGHDOOT NAGAR SHARDA 
NIKETAN MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9406829772

MP/1665/13/AdvGORDHANLAL RATHORE411.
16, TELIYA GALI , KILA ROAD, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9907610317

MP/1730/13/AdvNASIR HUSSAIN412.
62, JANKUPURA KOLGAR GALI, MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9009497026

MP/1788/13/AdvMANGESH KATHIRIYA413.
VILL NIPANIYA AF POST HATUNIYA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826700775

MP/1806/13/AdvUMESH KUMAR MOD414.
MIG-30 SUDAMA NAGAR, RAMTEKRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9009855091

MP/1817/13/AdvNITIN PORWAL415.
NATRAJ BHAWAN ROAD, NO 3, KALAKHET, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8602413804

MP/1995/13/AdvNEPAL SINGH RATHORE416.
VILL/POST- KHEJDIYA, TEHSIL SITAMAU 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9300383425

MP/2015/13/AdvSHYAM SUNDER GUGAR417.
300,AMBIKA NAGAR,DALAUDA CHOPATI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-261545,9977088016

MP/2134/13/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SONI418.
VILL/POST-RICHALAL MUHA,TEH. DALOUDA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9617504602

MP/2318/13/AdvGOPAL KRISHNA VERMA419.
BALAGANJ GOPI MAHARAJ KA MAKAN 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 07422-403337,9827827202

MP/2490/13/AdvRENU KANWAR420.
MATHUR COLONY RAILWAY STATION ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993628818,9993132061

MP/2541/13/AdvMANGLESH BAIRAGI421.
KAVYANGALI BALAGANJ MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9009324257

MP/102/14/Adv ESHWAR LAL MAKWANA422.
VILL-TUMRAWADA,POST-AFZALPUR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424042135

MP/148/14/Adv ABHISHIKT JAIN423.
LAXMI NIWAS ROAD NO.-03,NAI ABADI-1 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8602762720

MP/227/14/Adv MANISH RAIKWAR424.
L-1/152,KITIYANI COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9827356608

MP/316/14/Adv GHANSHYAM GUJRATI425.
103,ABHINANDAN COLONY, EXTANTION 2 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8103440880,8871220266

MP/389/14/Adv PADMESH BHATEWARA426.
MAHAVEER TELECOM TEH-PARISAR 
DALAUDA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7898314444

MP/400/14/Adv NIVEDAN DWIVEDI427.
VILL.-SADAR 
BAZAR,NAHARGARH,TEHSIL-SITAMAU 
Ph./Mo. 9424532167

MP/433/14/Adv MADHUSUDAN VASITHA428.
VILL-CHAPLANA,POST-GURJARBARDIA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7024668251

MP/859/14/Adv RAJESH KHEECHAVAT429.
12,PATTHAR WARD NO.-12,KAILASH MARG 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8109230064

MP/888/14/Adv RAMPRASAD RATHOR430.
10, PATASI GALI,DHANMANDI MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425367110

MP/919/14/Adv SHWETA JAIN431.
BHARAT STORES,NEAR SAMATA 
BHAWAN,MHOW NEEMUCH ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9755300670

MP/1300/14/AdvVINOD KUMAR432.
NEAR ASHOK DEVDA ADVOCATE,ZILA 
COURT PARISAR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893203728

MP/1451/14/AdvRANU VED433.
75/2,POST OFFICE ROAD,RAM TEKRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9584661918

MP/1454/14/AdvSUNIL GUPTA434.
INFRONT OF-LABH MUNI HOSPITAL,NEAR 
SOLANKI VALDING WORKS,NATARAMVALA 
Ph./Mo. 9893007045

MP/1468/14/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY435.
DISTRICT COURT CAMPUS,C/O-K.V. 
TRIPATHI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893700408

MP/1474/14/AdvYOGESH VARERWAL436.
47,NARAYAN NAGAR,PATRI PAAR,SANJEET 
NAKA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893576057

MP/1516/14/AdvMEENA BHATI437.
GRAM MERLKHEDA,TEH.-SHAMGARH,DIST. 
COURT MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9179457372

MP/1534/14/AdvDEVILAL KUMAWAT438.
INFRONT OF-SATSANG BHAWAN,KHANPURA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9950083308

MP/1569/14/AdvSATYAENDRA SINGH439.
LIG-A/73,JANTA COLONY,PRGYA NIKETAN 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407442543

MP/2027/14/AdvDIGVIJAY SINGH PANWAR440.
10,PARAKH COLONY,BEHIND-HOTEL 
SAMRAT,RAILWAY STATION ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9589282828
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MP/2268/14/AdvSAKSHI MALI441.
78,AZAD BHAWAN,CHOUDHARY COLONY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9406838717

MP/103/15/Adv REKHA SHARMA442.
12 PATTHAR,NEAR KAILASH MARG 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9406830785

MP/124/15/Adv MUKESH KUMAR MALVIYA443.
VILL./POST-DHARIYA KHEDI MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9826011847

MP/130/15/Adv RAVI KUMAR VERMA444.
MIG-2/217,KITIYANI COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9425103000

MP/142/15/Adv ARJUN SINGH SOLANKI445.
30,SANJEET ROAD,SAWARIYA NAGAR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9977070929

MP/162/15/Adv VIJAY DHORDIYA446.
31,BADI HOLI KILA ROAD MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9755122918

MP/717/15/Adv GOPAL SHARMA447.
BALAGANJ SUTHAR GALI MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8120274529

MP/1619/15/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN448.
PRATAP VILLA,PIPALIYA 
PANTH,POST-PIPALIYA 
Ph./Mo. 9407426090

MP/1719/15/AdvHEMANT SONI449.
C/O-SHRI OM PRAKASH SONI,DISTRICT 
COURT MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479701388

MP/2109/15/AdvABDUL AZIZ RISALDAR450.
K-412,RISALDAR GALI,MADARPURA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926361263

MP/159/16/Adv RAJESH TIWARI451.
ARORA COLONY,LALGHATI ROAD,NEAR 
SANJEET NAKA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407418375

MP/274/16/Adv BADRILAL GURJAR452.
VILLAGE-GUDIYANA,POST-AFZALPUR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9179770523

MP/540/16/Adv ANUKUL JAIN453.
NAVKAR ROAD NO.-04,KALAKHET 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479707893

MP/865/16/Adv RAKESH SHARMA454.
AASTHA B-166,JANTA COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9926652288

MP/898/16/Adv IQABAL HUSAIN MANSURI455.
AMBIKA NAGAR,DALOUDA 
CHOPATI,TEHSIL-LOUDA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926438476

MP/913/16/Adv VINOD CHAUHAN456.
VILLAGE-TOLKHEDI,TEHSIL-DALAUDA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9669036176

MP/1568/16/AdvMOHAMMAD AZHARUDDIN457.
132,ASHOK NAGAR,KHANPURA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9907860975

MP/1596/16/AdvBHAWANA KUMAWAT458.
NARSINGHPURA MAIN ROAD MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8989514422

MP/1764/16/AdvUMA BAIRAGI459.
198 SNEHNAGAR,SANJEET RIAD MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9301261303

MP/1917/16/AdvLOKENDRA PARMAR460.
INFRONT OF KRISHNA COMPOUND,GEETA 
BHAWAN ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893914849

MP/436/17/Adv KULDEEP SINGH PANWAR461.
17/2 RAM TAKRI SUDAMA NAGAR,KULDEEP 
BHAWAN MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9754809300

MP/697/17/Adv HARISH BHARTI462.
VILLAGE/POST-ELCHI,TEHSIL-DALOADA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7697484620

MP/1095/17/AdvMAYANK MAWAR463.
SUCHITRA TALKIES COMPOUND NAINA 
BADI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9907707722

MP/1102/17/AdvAVIJIT SINGH CHOUHAN464.
GARIMA SANWARIYA COLONY,SANJIT ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424812339

MP/1163/17/AdvSHERU KHAN465.
VILLAGE/POST-KUNCHROD MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9009817446

MP/1169/17/AdvPRAMOD BAIRAGI466.
MIG-I-41 GANDHI NAGAR COLONY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8827696994

MP/1182/17/AdvDEVILAL SURA467.
RAMTEKRI, REWAS DEWDA ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8770757504

MP/1264/17/AdvVISHAL SINGH PANWAR468.
155 MEEL AREA,SHANTANU VIHAR CITY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7000921719

MP/1499/17/AdvRAJNI SHARMA469.
18 ABHINANDAN NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7974933576

MP/2371/17/AdvPRATIK SARASWAT470.
L-2,302 KITIYANI COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9131517173

MP/2388/17/AdvLOKESH JOSHI471.
STATION ROAD,NEAR GOVT. HIGH. SEC. 
SCHOOL MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9827340567

MP/532/18/Adv VARUN PRATAP SINGH472.
94 MAA NARMADAY NAGAR BILHARI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7000649181

MP/752/18/Adv ANSHUL SHRIMAL473.
SHRIMAL MEDICAL STORES, GANDHI 
CHOURAHA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8989678785

MP/976/18/Adv AASHUTOSH PALIWAL474.
C21 KRISHNA COMPOUND GEETA BHAWAN 
ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9691801918

MP/1043/18/AdvREENA BHATT475.
INDRA NAGAR,GEETA BHAWAN ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7509559856

MP/1124/18/AdvMANJU PATIDAR476.
VILL - NOGAWAN POST REWAS MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9981652132

MP/1186/18/AdvANIL CODAT477.
ESWA -54 - GARADEN -KE SAMNE DARGAH 
RODE ASHIRWAD WILLA MEGHDOOT 
Ph./Mo. 9753704681

MP/1783/18/AdvDOLLY MAKKAD478.
66/2 RAMTEKRI POST OFFICE ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9827577301

MP/1952/18/AdvDEVKARAN SINGH CHOUHAN479.
VILLAGE/POST-GURJARBRADIA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9977314038

MP/516/19/Adv BHARTI RATHORE480.
172, KHETAKHEDA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9669766767
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MP/822/19/Adv KRISHAN PAL SURVANSHI481.
VILLAGE/POST- MUNDLA, LAWARI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9589272722

MP/1075/19/AdvDILIP PRAJAPAT482.
VILLAGE/POST- BARDIYA KHEDI, 
DIGONMALI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479709751

MP/1130/19/AdvSHRADDHA SHRI SHARMA483.
17, WARD NO-27, NEAR SHRI GANESH 
MANDIR KAGDIPURA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8080719131

MP/1406/19/AdvANAND MANTREE484.
OPIUM GODOWN, GEETA BHAVAN ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7354223983

MP/5/20/Adv AKHTAR KHAN485.
NEAR DR SHAHID QURESHI, MOCHIWADA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7898686196

MP/157/20/Adv RONAK486.
PRAGATI CHOURAHA TEH-DALAUDA 
CHOPATI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9009012333

MP/465/20/Adv SIDHARTH CHHAJED487.
81, MAHAVIRGANJ PIPLIYA MANDI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9179748457

MP/597/20/Adv YASHWANT PATIDAR488.
VILLAGE/POST-RICHHALAL MUHA 
TEH-DALAUDA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9039600510

MP/906/20/Adv CHANDAN KUMAR SABRE489.
D-14, JINENDRA VIHAR SANJEET ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8989943331

MP/929/20/Adv ADITYA JAIN490.
14, RATANDEEP NAGAR SANJIT NAKA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424098030

MP/965/20/Adv SEEMA SHARMA491.
VILLAGE/POST GUJARBARDIA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8269029581

MP/995/20/Adv ADITYA SHRIMAL492.
C/O SHRIMAL MEDICAL STORES GANDHI 
CHOURAHA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9039439943

MP/1033/20/AdvCHANDRA PAL SINGH JHALA493.
365-A SECTOR SUKHALIYA PANDIT 
DINDAYAL UPADHYAY NAGAR INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8085742301

MP/1172/20/AdvSHUBHAM GUPTA494.
H.N. 53 BUS STAND MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 7203948994

MP/1187/20/AdvPOOJA PANWAR495.
134, KARMCHARI COLONY ABHINANDAN 
NAGAR EXT-1 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407422013

MP/1188/20/AdvSAPNA VERMA496.
103/5, JAGDISHPURI COLONY NORTH 
MUSAKEDI AJAYBAGH INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8770457072

MP/1516/20/AdvSHIVRAJ SINGH497.
C 20 KRISHANA COMPOUND GEETA 
BHAWAN ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9669903189

MP/1746/20/AdvMUSTKIM MANSURE498.
VILLAGE AKODARA TEH. DALODA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8236060622

MP/1848/20/AdvKHUSHBOO SONGRA499.
166 YASH NAGAR PHASE 3 MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 6262587762

MP/2339/20/AdvMANUDEV500.
VILLAGE-SUPDA,POST-KANGHATTI 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 7771037517

MP/86/21/Adv BHANU PRATAP SINGH501.
GHATAWADA HOUSE NAYAPURA ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8224049381

MP/357/21/Adv RAGHUNATH SINGH502.
VILLAGE/POST-AFJALPUR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9584770824

MP/1008/21/AdvKRISHNA KUNWAR503.
VILLAGE-MAUKHEDA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9752677382

MP/1072/21/AdvASHUTOSH BAIRAGI504.
PADMAWATI RESORT KE SAMNE INDRA 
NAGAR GALI NO.03,WARD NO.04 
Ph./Mo. 9039837182

MP/1110/21/AdvASHWIN KUMAR505.
704 KOTHARI COLONY,GITABHAWAN WALI 
GALI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9826161673

MP/1262/21/AdvMRAGANK PAMECHA506.
203,GOKUL RESIDENCY RACE COURSE 
ROAD INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9111112629

MP/1787/21/AdvMITIKA MANDLIYA507.
KIRANSHREE HARDWARE HAFIZ PETROL 
PUMP SITAMAU FATAK MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9479710301

MP/1821/21/AdvNITIN SINGH MUNJI508.
VILL.-AFSALPUR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9171756241

MP/1864/21/AdvRUKHSAR HUSSAIN509.
36,KANPURA WARD NO.30,NILGAR 
KHARANJA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926600875

MP/1866/21/AdvRAVI BADSOLIYA510.
GANPATI MANDIR KE PASS KHANPURA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7691913837

MP/2048/21/AdvINDRAPAL SINGH SISODIYA511.
GALI NO.02,MAYUR COLONY SANJEET NAKA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9425368777

MP/2269/21/AdvAARIF ANSARI512.
H.NO.38,NEEM CHOWK MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9407117723

MP/2481/21/AdvSHEETAL JHALOYA513.
H.NO.66,PATIL COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9926251879

MP/2538/21/AdvSILKY FARKYA514.
WARD NO.04,DAK BANGLA ROAD OPP.SBI 
PIPLIYA MANDI NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9685965220

MP/2632/21/AdvNATHULAL KHTIRIYA515.
VILLAGE-RALAYATA,POST-MULTANPURA,BH
OI GALI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7771009413

MP/4609/21/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH PILODIYA516.
H.NO.134,WARD NO.30,BALAJI MANDIR KE 
AANGE KHANPURA RAVAN ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 8269350389

MP/4635/21/AdvSHUBHAM JAIN517.
EWS83 KARMCHARI COLONY GANDHI 
NAGAR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7415457896

MP/4737/21/AdvDEEPTI BAIRAGI518.
07 SILAWAT GALI JANKUPURA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7024281821

MP/5578/21/AdvAAMIR SOHAIL KHAN519.
WARD NO.02,NAHAR SAYYED ROAD ARORA 
COLONY MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 6265653130

MP/5894/21/AdvPANKAJ NAGDA520.
KALAKHATE ROAD NO.3 MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9752576099
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MP/5939/21/AdvPOOJA PARMAR521.
LIG-184 MEGHDHOOT NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9109652846

MP/5997/21/AdvISHWAR PRAJAPATI522.
OFFICE-ANAND MANTRI ADV. COURT 
CAMPUS MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9691895344

MP/6039/21/AdvRIYA RANA523.
SHREE YASH PAL SINGH ADVOCATE 
,GHATAWDA HOUSE NAYAPURA ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 7693958681

MP/6067/21/AdvJAY PRAKASH SHARMA524.
24 SHANKHESHWAR PARSHWANTH NAGAR 
ABHINANDAN COLONY MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8349116787

MP/6080/21/AdvLOKENDRA SINGH PANWAR525.
H.NO.67,MAHADEV WARD NO.27 GUDRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7000436880

MP/187/22/Adv YUSUF MANSURI526.
DUPLEX NO.15 KE SAMNE KITIYANI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7869153277

MP/200/22/Adv AKSHAT BHARGAVA527.
SHRI BAIJNATH DHAM BALAGUNJ 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7898325555

MP/232/22/Adv RISHI DHAKAD528.
VILLAGE-DHAMNAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9165209381

MP/355/22/Adv SHAHRUKH KHAN529.
GOVT.SCHOOL KE PASS BABUKHEDA 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 8839177194

MP/465/22/Adv DARA SINGH SOLANKI530.
B17 BALAJI MANDIR KE PASS JANTA 
COLONY MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9074608918

MP/730/22/Adv MOHAMMAD SHAHID531.
NEAR NAYAPURA MASJID MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9575730124

MP/781/22/Adv LOKENDRA PATIDAR532.
VILLAGE-AKODADA,TEH.-DALODA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9770177945

MP/1018/22/AdvGOHAR QURESHI533.
HAZI MENSION STATION ROAD MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9755998303

MP/1047/22/AdvHARSHAL BHAWSAR534.
H.NO.30 DASHPUR KUNJ BAGICHE KE PICHE 
NAI ABADI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926309621

MP/1188/22/AdvBHUPENDRA KUMAR BAIRAGI535.
103 PHASE-3 YASH NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9893798300

MP/1253/22/AdvIRFAN KHAN536.
NEEM CHOWK MASJID KE PASS MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7389060733

MP/1254/22/AdvNEETA HOTWANI537.
LAKSHMAN DARWAJA KILA ROAD SINDHI 
DHARMSALA KE SAMNE MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8959265285

MP/1299/22/AdvYUSUF KHAN538.
VILLAGE-JHAWAL MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9977537875

MP/1312/22/AdvRADHA PATIDAR539.
VILLAGE-NOGAWAN,POST-REWAS DEWDA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9109712724

MP/1365/22/AdvRAJESH NOGIYA540.
H.NO.34,KALAKHET GOUTAM NAGAR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9685265009

MP/1389/22/AdvNEHA SOKAL541.
WARD NO.7,SHKARI BAZAR ROAD NAI 
ABADI BUNTY CHOURAHA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7879616453

MP/1405/22/AdvRADHIKA RATHI542.
GEETA BHAVAN MAHESH NAGAR DALAUDA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8889967769

MP/1420/22/AdvAJAY SONI543.
SABAKHEDA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9685183137

MP/1509/22/AdvNAHEED AKHTAR544.
WARD NO.23 KHANPURA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8435288209

MP/1533/22/AdvPOORVA SAHU545.
GAJANAND NIWAS H.NO.06 ,ROAD NO.5 
KALAKHET GOUTAM NAGAR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424977394

MP/1543/22/AdvANIL ARYA546.
VILLAGE-KANGHATTI MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 7869513605

MP/1580/22/AdvNEHA RATHOR547.
GEETA BHAWAN ROAD KOTHARI COLONY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 6261333874

MP/2143/22/AdvNAVDEEP SINGH548.
B3 B4 RAJ VIHAR COLONY RAMTEKRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9359481191

MP/2658/22/AdvSONU JAIN549.
H.NO.107 WARD NO.04 RAJBADA CHOWK 
VILLAGE-NANDWEL MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8982753764

MP/3253/22/AdvMOHIT PALIWAL550.
MI-4,2,21 GANDHI NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7987507325

MP/4745/22/AdvVISHAL PATIDAR551.
WARD NO.20 VILLAGE-BUDHA 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9907222424

MP/5546/22/AdvSHAHNAWAZ552.
MUJAVARO KI GHATI, BHOIWADA, SANJAY 
HILLS, LALGHATI ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8085337426

MP/395/23/Adv ANGEL BHAMAWAT553.
18 SHIVJI BASER COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8989495917

MP/786/23/Adv MUKESH KUMAR RAIDAS554.
DEENDAYAL PARISAR 500 QUATERS 
TIGRIYA ABHINANDAN NAGAR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9770553678

MP/795/23/Adv MOHAMMAD YUNUS KHAN555.
NAHAR SYED ROAD DHARSHALA KE PASS 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9691556519

MP/809/23/Adv SHAILENDRA CHANDEL556.
32 AGRASEN NAGAR EXT. MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9893700588

MP/856/23/Adv NAINA BHAWSAR557.
102 BASER COLONY OPP. JAIL MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9407470700

MP/864/23/Adv YASHWANT SHARMA558.
H.NO.187 WARD NO.6 VILLAGE-MAGARANA 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9770185998

MP/873/23/Adv TABASSUM TAJ MANSOORI559.
SANJEET NAKA SAWARIYA NAGAR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7869226341

MP/886/23/Adv ANKIT SHARMA560.
VILLAGE-GURADIYA LALMUHA,TEH.
-DALAUDA,PIN-458001 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9691332522
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MP/902/23/Adv PALASH NARAYAN KASHYAP561.
NEAR PRATAP GARG BRIDGE SADAR BAZAR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8602469327

MP/912/23/Adv NABINUR MANSURI562.
WARD NO.17 MUSALMANI MOHALLA 
NAHARGARH MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7869863711

MP/940/23/Adv VIJAY DAS BAIRAGI563.
H.NO.27 SHRINGAR GALI RAM MANDIR KE 
PASS KILA ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9617021749

MP/957/23/Adv IDRISH MOHAMMED SHAIKH564.
GALI NO.3 MADARPURA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7000139946

MP/981/23/Adv HARIOM SINGH565.
31 VILLAGE-NAMLI ,PIN-457222 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9024160196

MP/1018/23/AdvRAHUL TANWAR566.
WARD NO.8 GANESH MARG MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 9691871592

MP/1019/23/AdvARSHAD DAANYAL567.
SHOP NO.1 PAYAMWASI COMPLEX KILA 
ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9907762943

MP/1041/23/AdvMANAN TARVECHA568.
14 MAHAVEER COLONY NAI ABADI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7803806683

MP/1051/23/AdvAAYUSHI SHRIVASTAVA569.
D9 YATINDRA VIHAR KITIYANI MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9424591797

MP/1062/23/AdvPURNIMA BHATI570.
BASER CHOWK BEHIND  BABLU COMPANY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926611888

MP/1077/23/AdvSANJAY KHAN571.
H.NO.14 GONDI CHOWK KAGDIPURA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7999254238

MP/1083/23/AdvPANKAJ DAS572.
VILLAGE-NAVANKHEDI,PIN-458895 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7898644895

MP/1132/23/AdvYOGESH SAINI573.
H.NO.19 WARD NO.19 
,POST-KHATIYAKHEDI,BARKHEDAPANTH 
Ph./Mo. 9301145877

MP/1141/23/AdvGAJENDRA JOSHI574.
25 SNEH NAGAR SANJEET ROAD MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 6232749014

MP/1142/23/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR575.
H.NO.179 WARD NO.3 VILLAGE-KUNCHROD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7987572513

MP/1152/23/AdvJAVED AZAHAR SIDDIKI576.
06 ALAVDA KHEDI DHIKOLA ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9893338444

MP/1157/23/AdvANIL RATHOR577.
VILLAGE-SABAKHEDA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9424930055

MP/1210/23/AdvRAKESH KUMAWAT578.
H.NO.246 WARD NO.1 
VILLAGE-BHARDAWAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8224965560

MP/1230/23/AdvSIDDHARTH PALIWAL579.
SHANTI COLONY DALAUDA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9669782420

MP/1238/23/AdvAJAY NAGDA580.
VILLAGE-MUNDEDI MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 8349515293

MP/1247/23/AdvMUBARIK HUSAIN581.
H-10 H TYPE COLONY NAHTHA CHOWK 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9977476568

MP/1266/23/AdvVAISHALI AGRAWAL582.
A-146 JANTA COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9479410131

MP/1299/23/AdvKAMLESH NAGDA583.
VILLAGE-BHALOT MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9174256784

MP/1354/23/AdvASHISH KHAROL584.
H.NO.19 WARD NO.4 SANJAY HILLS 
COLONY MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9098224396

MP/1367/23/AdvNAYAN PARIHAR585.
28 TARA SHREE SHUBHAM NAGAR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9685195010

MP/1383/23/AdvNIRMAL KUMAR LILORIYA586.
161 MALI NAGAR PASHUPATINATH ROAD 
CHANDRAPURA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9589411210

MP/1404/23/AdvPALAK SINGHAL587.
OPP. DRP LINES NEAR OPPO SHOWROOM 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8435463111

MP/1522/23/AdvRITUBALA PORWAL588.
VILLAGE-GUJRADA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9589323093

MP/1615/23/AdvTULSIRAM BADODIYA589.
NANDWANA GALI SITAMAU

Ph./Mo. 9993999423

MP/1657/23/AdvANKIT SONI590.
H.NO.A-23 NANESH NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9754169878

MP/1659/23/AdvJAGDISH CHANDRA BORANA591.
INDRA COLONY GALI NO.3 PADMAWATI 
RESORT KE SAMNE MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8770108695

MP/1770/23/AdvKAJAL592.
H.NO.24 AYODHYA BASTI PIPLIYA MANDI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9111047914

MP/1811/23/AdvRUKMAN PATIDAR593.
794 SCHEME NO.114 PART-2 MAHINDRA 
SHOWROOM INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9111976749

MP/1816/23/AdvRADHIKA GOYAL594.
MAHAVEER FLOUR MILLS WARD NO.3 
PIPLIYA MANDI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8109244818

MP/1834/23/AdvAKSHITA BHATI595.
MIG 10 BEHIND PETROL PUMP RAMTEKRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7415407028

MP/1892/23/AdvSAPRIYA GAUTAM596.
142 INDRA COLONY REVAS DEVDA ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9171331953

MP/1995/23/AdvHARSHA RATHOD597.
11 MAYUR COLONY GALI NO.3 SANJEET 
NAKA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9630277663

MP/2183/23/AdvSAHIBA MEV598.
H.NO.7 WARD NO.6 MAHU NEEMUCH ROAD 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 7828512740

MP/2228/23/AdvKRISHNA YADAV599.
H.NO.377 NARSINGHPURA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 6261628292

MP/2295/23/AdvUMA DEVADA600.
AMBIKA NAGAR DALAUDA CHOUPATI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9685808881



District : MANDSAUR Place :MANDSAUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

16
16

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 702 enclosed

MP/2534/23/AdvANIRUDDH SINGH CHOUHAN601.
61 CHANDRA PURA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7470618709

MP/2542/23/AdvAAYUSH MODI602.
DATT MANDIR ROAD GOL CHOURAHA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8965811725

MP/2920/23/AdvAKSHI JAIN603.
C/O RAJESH NAMDEO 11 PRATAP COLONY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 6260420524

MP/3040/23/AdvASHIYA KHAN604.
12/5 MADARPURA CHANDNI CHOWK 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9131389715

MP/3078/23/AdvSWAPNESH KUMAR SHARMA605.
370 ABHINANDAN COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9424063191

MP/3331/23/AdvDEEPIKA MEHAR606.
MAHAVEER MARG TARNOD ROAD MEHTA 
JEWELEERS KE PASS SUWASARA 
Ph./Mo. 7747032915

MP/3400/23/AdvTWINKLE KAHAR607.
WARD NO.40 INDRA COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 6264556307

MP/4090/23/AdvHEERALAL MALVIYA608.
VILL.-GURADIYA,POST-DEDA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9039570012

MP/4539/23/AdvCHETAN BAKLIWAL609.
GAMOTH GALI KHANPURA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8827990054

MP/4559/23/AdvRANJEET SINGH GURJAR610.
VILLAGE-PALDI,POST-RINDA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9111197165

MP/4908/23/AdvNEHA KOTHARI611.
149 KOTHARI SADAN ABHINANDAN COLONY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7999706113

MP/5028/23/AdvBHAWARTHA NIKHADE612.
34 LAXMI NAGAR SANJEET NAKA LAL GHATI 
ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 6264744187

MP/5243/23/AdvDHARMENDRA CHOUHAN613.
BAKDI FARM PRATAP GARH ROAD NAKA 
NO.10 KHANPURA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9589620613

MP/5267/23/AdvBHAVANA SONGARA614.
KAALA KHET ROAD NO.3 WARD NO.18 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7067809463

MP/5304/23/AdvARCHITA SANGHVI615.
10 PANCHWATI NAGAR NAVKAR GOLD KE 
AAGE OVER BRIDGE MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9806876171

MP/5403/23/AdvTARA RATHORE616.
23 PURANI TEHSIL SAHAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9039264547

MP/5761/23/AdvRAJESH JOSHI617.
30 SHASTRI COLONY WARE HOUSE ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424897600

MP/6689/23/AdvDEVENDRA LILLORIYA618.
3 POLICE COLONY NAI ABADI BEHIND POST 
OFFICE MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8889888564

MP/7839/23/AdvMANASRATNA BHATNAGAR619.
HAL MUKAM B-144 JANTA COLONY 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7000735603

MP/8014/23/AdvFARDIN QURESHI620.
49 GUDRI MOHALLA KHANPURA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8839887132

MP/144/24/Adv APOORV CHORADIA621.
KRISHNA NIWAS WARD NO.6 NEAR OLD 
CINEMA OLD BUS STAND BHANPURA
Ph./Mo. 9111050393

MP/215/24/Adv MAMTA CHOUHAN622.
VILLAGE-GARRAWAD,POST-RANAYARA,PIN-
458556 MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 7067809235

MP/278/24/Adv ABHISHEK623.
VILLAGE-LASUDIYA ILA ,TEH.
-DALOUDA,PIN-458669 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9752135730

MP/296/24/Adv KHUSHI SHARMA624.
24/1 OMSHANTI SANJAY GANDHI GARDEN 
KE PASS NAI ABADI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7566238353

MP/297/24/Adv ADITYA DASHORA625.
EWS40 MAGHDOOT NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 6262771835

MP/309/24/Adv JAYA INDORA626.
24 GH WARD NO.18 GAUTAM NAGAR 
KALAKHET ROAD NO.3 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407190161

MP/411/24/Adv SAPNA MARU627.
B-151 JANTA COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9174732144

MP/529/24/Adv MOHSIN KURESHI628.
PATHAN GALI KAYAMPUR BLOCK SITAMAU

Ph./Mo. 8085221244

MP/535/24/Adv RAVI BHAWSAR629.
WARD NO.15 
VILLAGE-DHUNDHARKA,PIN-458667 
Ph./Mo. 7049803523

MP/719/24/Adv PRAKASH PRAJAPATI630.
H.NO.420 WARD NO.19 
VILLAGE-BARDIYAKHEDI,POST-DIGAONWAL
Ph./Mo. 9009772895

MP/786/24/Adv VIRENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT631.
VILLAGE-SUJANPURA,POST-SEMLI,TEH.
-MALHARGARH,PIN-458664 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9238246498

MP/835/24/Adv JAKEER HUSAIN632.
DALOUDA CHOPATI ,TEH.
-DALOUDA,PIN-458667 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7869707588

MP/927/24/Adv MAHESHWARI CHANDRAWAT633.
WARD NO.3 NARSINGH MANDIR KE PASS 
BALODA GAROTH
Ph./Mo. 8435031783

MP/931/24/Adv PRACHI JAIN634.
WARD NO.3 SANWARIYA COLONY SANJEET 
NAKA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7909931327

MP/1132/24/AdvSRASHTI SHARMA635.
32 JAMINDAR COLONY GALI NO.1 RAM 
TEKARI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8349198799

MP/1497/24/AdvANIL636.
VILLAGE-JAWASIYA,POST-JAWASIYA,TEH.
-DALODA,PIN-458002 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993622062

MP/1784/24/AdvGANESH FAGWAR637.
L-2/324 KITIYANI COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9039597280

MP/1919/24/AdvASHWIN AGRAWAL638.
14/6 MAA KRIPA BEHIND COLLECTOR 
RESIDENCE RAMTEKRI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8349928569

MP/1998/24/AdvPOOJA639.
POST-HINGORIYABADA,PIN-458556 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9179848813

MP/2034/24/AdvMANGU DAS640.
WARD NO.19 
VILLAGE-GUJARBARDIYA,PIN-458895 
Ph./Mo. 7693080391
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MP/2118/24/AdvPREMLATA DHANGAR641.
VILLAGE-ANLAWAD,PIN-458002 MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 6232751347

MP/2253/24/AdvRAHUL PANWAR642.
SHREE MOHAN PLAZA HAZARI ROAD 
BANDIJI KE BAGH KE SAMNE MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9977386842

MP/2325/24/AdvINDRA643.
POOJA SHREE SADAN MOTIYAKHAI GALI 
NO.2 RAM TEKRI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8085332802

MP/3851/24/AdvCHHAVI GOSWAMI644.
53, CHAKRAVATI COLONY STATION ROAD, 
PIN-458001 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8109453969

MP/3984/24/AdvASHWIN VIADHYA645.
75 AGRASEN NAGAR PART-1 MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8462925198

MP/4306/24/AdvKUMKUM SISODIYA646.
WARD NO.30 HALKARA GALI KHAPURA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9575757798

MP/5331/24/AdvSHRUTI SETHIA647.
C-51 JANTA COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 6261862866

MP/5364/24/AdvJHEEL GUPTA648.
14/1, SUDAMA NAGAR RAMTEKRI, 
PIN-458001 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7000196085

MP/6338/24/AdvTANURISHI RATHOR649.
91-NANDVILLA,NAVKAR 
TOWNSHIP,SANJEET ROAD MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9691535159

MP/8009/24/AdvSANDIP PATIDAR650.
VILL-BILLOD TEH-MALHARGARH H.NO.8 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9619983467

MP/8361/24/AdvPRIYAL KOTHARI651.
B12 HOUSING COLONY NAI ABADI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407179979

MP/8519/24/AdvAASTHA SHARMA652.
14/25 SUDAMA NAGAR RAMTEKRI 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9407306000

MP/8529/24/AdvSHANKAR LAL653.
VILLAGE/POST-ATRI BUJURG, PRATAPPURA 
PIN-458113 MANASA
Ph./Mo. 7389509353

MP/9021/24/AdvPRACHI JAIN654.
18 DHANKUTTA GALI JANAKPURA 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7869704839

MP/9141/24/AdvBABULAL KOCHALE655.
HDX 89-KITIYANI PIN 458001 MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9407149211

MP/10245/24/AdvDEVERDRA SINGH CHOUHAN656.
HNO-74,WARD 
NO-6,POST-SAGORIYA,VIILAGE-AAKLI 
Ph./Mo. 7771955267

MP/103/25/Adv ANIL KUMAR657.
AAKYA UMAHEDA TEH-DALODA MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9074433855

MP/432/25/Adv AAYUSHI RATHOD658.
WARD NO-07 MHOW NEEMUCH 
ROAD,DALADUA CHOPATI MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8889979857

MP/758/25/Adv AASIF KHAN659.
ELCHI TEHSIL-DALODA PIN-458667 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8770493295

MP/802/25/Adv MAHENDRA660.
VILLAGE-GURADIYA LAL MUHA,TEH.
-DALODA,PIN-458002 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7987376426

MP/934/25/Adv RAMESH KUMAWAT661.
VILLAGE-BHAVGARH,TEH.
-DALAUDA,PIN-458667 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9589899697

MP/1055/25/AdvSHREYANS NAHAR662.
NAYAPURA ROAD JAIN MANDIR KE PASS 
WARD NO.17 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7470476005

MP/1072/25/AdvDEVILAL PATIDAR663.
VILLAGE-CHIKLA,PIN-458990 SITAMAU

Ph./Mo. 9575639243

MP/1075/25/AdvSOURABH SHARMA664.
49/25 ANUBHAG 15 SIIDHI VINAYAK 
COLONY SITAMAU
Ph./Mo. 7693078568

MP/1092/25/AdvLAXMINARAYAN KUMAWAT665.
VILAGE-BHALOT,PIN-458002 MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 6265767789

MP/1100/25/AdvPANKAJ RATHOR666.
VILLAGE-TAKRAWAD,PIN-458556 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7869356571

MP/1102/25/AdvMUKESH667.
VILLAGE-GHATWADA,POST-REWAS 
DEVDA,PIN-458002 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9575651550

MP/1107/25/AdvSACHIN SHARMA668.
43 NARAYAN NAGAR SNEH NAGAR 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8120609223

MP/1119/25/AdvBHASKAR VYAS669.
WARD NO.13 VILLAGE-SUNTHI,PIN-458558 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8223034004

MP/1128/25/AdvBHANU PRATAP SINGH670.
WARD NO.2 VILLAGE-DORANA,TEH.
-DALODA,PIN-458002 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 6264755048

MP/1166/25/AdvPINKESH PRAJAPAT671.
WARD NO.1 
VILLAGE-LUNAHEDA,PIN-458664 
Ph./Mo. 7000870874

MP/1203/25/AdvMEGHA PANWAR672.
WARD NO.17 
VILLAGE-AMBAV,POST-SEMLI,PIN-458664 
Ph./Mo. 7869694621

MP/1224/25/AdvRAVI673.
WARD NO-07 POST-GURADI YADEDA 
PIN-458002 MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9340217354

MP/1232/25/AdvSABIHA QURESHI674.
36 ARORA COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9644012486

MP/1247/25/AdvARNAV PATIDAR675.
VILLAGE-KHOKHARA,PIN-458664 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 7770880707

MP/1313/25/AdvBALWANT SINGH676.
VILLAGE-MUNDLA PIN-458389 SITAMAU

Ph./Mo. 8225921476

MP/1478/25/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR677.
VILLAGE/POST-KUNCHROD PIN-458895 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 8827170733

MP/1530/25/AdvSAMEER KHAN678.
VILLAGE-BELARI,POST-MAHUVA,PIN-458990 
SITAMAU
Ph./Mo. 9171752734

MP/1604/25/AdvMONIKA DASHORA679.
EWS 40 MEGHDOOT NAGAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9399611728

MP/1611/25/AdvRAVINA GURJAR680.
GHASOI PIN-458888 MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9926902649
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MP/1988/25/AdvSANJU KUNWAR681.
VILLAGE-MOTIPUR,PIN-458558 MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7898087714

MP/1999/25/AdvMADAN682.
KILA ROAD COURT PARISAR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 7024670344

MP/2024/25/AdvYASHIN KHAN MANSURI683.
WARD NO.24 BHAINSAN PAHAD ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926967666

MP/2257/25/AdvAJAY SINGH CHOUHAN684.
VILLAGE-GUJARBADIYA,PIN-458895 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9981771154

MP/2717/25/AdvANITA RATHOR685.
SHIV KRIPA 86 KARMCHARI COLONY 
GANDHI NAGAR MANDSAUR MANDSAUR 
Ph./Mo. 9399896055,9399896055

MP/3334/25/AdvPRATIK GOYAL686.
HOUSE NO. 3/4, GEETA BHAWAN MAIN 
ROAD, NEAR BY GEETA BHAWAN MANDIR, 
Ph./Mo. 8770884342,8770884342

MP/3407/25/AdvSIDDHI SONI687.
HOUSE NO. 03, KAILASH NAGAR, BEHIND 
SHEETALA MATA MANDIR, KITIYANI 
Ph./Mo. 9179649602,9926380286

MP/3496/25/AdvRAVINDRA SINGH RANKA688.
HOUSE NO. 44, WARD NO. 29, ASHOK 
MARG, SARAFA BAZAR, MANDSAUR 
Ph./Mo. 9425105120,9425105120

MP/3505/25/AdvDINESH SHROTRIYA689.
SUFALAM B- 3 SHREEJI VIHAR NAHAR 
SAYYAD ROAD MANDSAUR MANDSAUR 
Ph./Mo. 9131276298,9131276298

MP/3571/25/AdvSONU YADAV690.
10 5 KALPNA NAGAR  KALKA MATA JI KE 
MANDIR KE PASS KI GALI NO 1  MANDSAUR 
Ph./Mo. 9039596070,9039596070

MP/3682/25/AdvPAYAL SANWALIYA691.
HOUSE NO.697 WARD NO.17 SHIV MANDIR 
KE PASS GUJARBARDIYA TEH MANDSAUR 
Ph./Mo. 9669131763,9669131763

MP/3907/25/Adv692.
A-11 GOPAL VIHAR COLONY SHRIYASH 
BALAJI MANDIR KE PASS MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926030838

MP/4606/25/AdvMUKESH SOPRA693.
BADA MANDIR KE PASS WARD NO.30 
KHANPURA MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9926994930

MP/4754/25/AdvDINESH694.
HOUSE NO 96 VILLAGE POST KURAWAN 
TEH SHAMGARH DIST MANDSAUR 
Ph./Mo. 9630188247,9630188247

MP/5020/25/AdvDEVANGKSHI MATHUR695.
LIG-235 MEGHDOOT NAGAR MANDSAUR 
MANDSAUR 458001
Ph./Mo. 8103818287,8103818287

MP/5620/25/AdvASTHA PATIDAR696.
Makan N. 245 , Ward N 13, Village Gudbheli, 
Dist Mandsaur, Teh. Malhargarh, Madhya 
Ph./Mo. 7987081459,7987081459

MP/5651/25/AdvPRIYANSHI RAMCHANDANI697.
06 RAMTEKARI SUDAMA NAGAR MANDSAUR 
MANDSAUR 458001
Ph./Mo. 7999860415,7999860415

MP/5788/25/AdvRICHA SETHIA698.
C-51 JANTA COLONY MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9407472738

MP/7585/25/AdvMAHESH KUMAR GUPTA699.
HOUSE NO. 14, KARAMCHARI COLONY, 
MEGHDOOT NAGAR KE PASS, MANDSAUR 
Ph./Mo. 9425359935,9425359935

MP/8863/25/AdvHARSH PORWAL700.
35 B SUKH SAGAR MAL GODAM ROAD 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424071515

MP/11094/25/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA701.
H.NO.732 ABHINANDAN EXTENTION NO.1 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9424807776

MP/652/26/Adv BHARTI SHARMA702.
249, SNEH NAGAR,  MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 8349598146


